



PART NO.	HARDWARE GR. 5	QTY
50C125HCS2G	BOLT 1/2"-13X1-1/4" GALV.	34
50CNFH0G/T	HEX NUT, 1/2"-13 GALV.	34
50NLOC0G	LOCKWASHER, 1/2" GALV.	34
50NWUS0Z/M	WASHER, 1/2" GALV.	18
37C125HCS5Z	BOLT 3/8"-16X1-1/4" ZINC	2
37NWUS0Z/M	WASHER, 3/8" ZINC	2
37CNNE0Z	LOCKNUT, 3/8"-16 ZINC	2
62C450AWG0Z	ANCHOR BOLT 5/8"-11 X 4 1/2"	8

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT	TOTAL WEIGHT
1	645105	30X31.5X23-36 COUPLING GUARD	1	90	90
2	650100	BH BOOSTER FAN OPENING GUARD ASS'Y	1	29	29
3	655100	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD LEG WELDMNT	2	47	94
4	675100	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD STAND BRACE	2	16	32
5	675101	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD BRACE - RH	1	6	6
6	675102	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD BRACE - LH	1	6	6

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WEIGHT	TOTAL WEIGHT
7	675103	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD STAND ANGLE BRACE - RH	1	7	7
8	675104	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD STAND ANGLE BRACE - LH	1	7	7
9	685100	BH BOOSTER FAN GAURD - INBOARD - CPG MOUNTING ANGLE	2	10	20
10	685101	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD MOUNTUNG ANGLE - RH	1	12	12
11	685102	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD MOUNTING ANGLE - LH	1	12	12
12	695102	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD BOTTOM PANEL - INBOARD	1	19	19

ASSEMBLY NO.	<b>630101</b>	SHEET SIZE	B	SCALE	1:20	SHEET	1 OF 1
DESCRIPTION	BH BOOSTER FAN GUARD ASSY - INBOARD						
WEIGHT	333 LBS	CSG US	GSG-146				
TOLERANCES UNLESS NOTED	B/T FINISH SURFACES FRACTIONAL: ± 1/32" DECIMAL: ± .010" DETAIL DIMS: ± 1/16"						
GUARD-SAFE GUARDING							
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF CONTINENTAL ENGINEERING LTD. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF CONTINENTAL ENGINEERING LTD. IS PROHIBITED.							
DRAWN DATE	8/18/2017	CHECKED DATE		COMPLIANCE DATE			
APPROVED	JAK						
ASSEMBLY NO.	<b>630101</b>						
TAG							
SHEET 1 OF 1							